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Course ID P44208 ELT MPCTC Police Academy
Program Police
Subject Entry Level

Instructor

Provider MD Police & Corr. Trng. Comm. PELT Acad.
Location
Course Type
Training Type
Attribute
Attribute
Attribute
Attribute
Attribute
Attribute

Course Description
Class 35.

Status
Credit Hours
Pass Score
Approved
Period From
Period To
File Number

Active
1,104.00
0.00
1-12-2021
3-01-2021
9-10-2021

Persons who complete this course will be awarded the

following certification.
Certificate

Status
For Period

Class Sessions




