## MPCTC Course Profile Report

Course ID	P44208	ELT MPCTC Police	e Academy				
Program	Police				Status	Active	
Subject	Entry Level				<b>Credit Hours</b>	1,104.00	
Instructor					Pass Score	0.00	
Provider	MD Police & Corr. Trng. Comm. PELT Acad.			Approved	1-12-2021		
Location				Period From	3-01-2021		
Course Type				Period To	9-10-2021		
Training Type					File Number		
Attribute							
Attribute			Pers	Persons who complete this course will be awarded the			
Attribute			follo	following certification.			
Attribute			Cert	Certificate			
				Status			
Attribute				Status			

## **Course Description**

Class 35.

**Class Sessions**